
15670 NE 85th Street
Redmond, WACity of Redmond

Legislation Details

File #: AM No. 19-
181

Status:Type: Consent Item Passed

File created: In control:11/5/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/3/2019 12/3/2019

Title: Acceptance of Construction for the SR 520 NE 40th and 51st Street Eastbound Collector-Distributor
Ramp Modification with McCann Construction Enterprises, Inc. of Renton, Washington, and Approval
of Final Contract in the Amount of $1,080,925.03, Project No. 20021605

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo No. 19-181, 2. Attachment A: Vicinity Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council12/3/2019 1

City of Redmond Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

